FEMALE
0-14
1. 69
2. 42
3. 54
15-19
1. 29
2. 20
20-29
1. 12
2. 33
3. 67
30-39
1. 15
2.9
1. 53
2. 38
3. 39

BIEHL
AVA
SADIE

CHLOE
JULIE

DELANEY
ABBEY
BAHAR

TAYLOR
TEQUILA
COURTNEY
ROSHNI
AYA

WOR-WIC 5K RUN

OCT. 4, 2025

RYLIE
SCHULTZ
SCHULTZ

PADDACK
BRITT

FINNERIN
SUROM
BOROUMAND RAD

KLINE
HERNANDEZ
ALEY
MINHAS
KAMOONA

13

18
16

20
26
28

35
34
34
30
33
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MALE

0-14

15-19

20 -29
68
31
11
47
62
49
30
40
50
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30-39
16
48
58
14

23
25
32
73
37
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GARRETT

LUCAS
JOSHUA
LUCAS
BRANDON
ISAAC
TYLER
TIMOTHY
GRAYSON
JOSHUA
STEVEN

MUSTAPHA
ANDREW
TYLER
JAKE

DAN
DYLAN
TYLER
JOSEPH
TYLER
RAJDEEP

HIGDON

GREENLEE
GLAUB
KURIAWA
O'ROURKE
JOHNSON
OURSLER
CHAYKOSKY
WALKER
BANKS
HUTCHINSON

ASBAL
MENNING
KENNEDY
KLINE
WEBSTER
DYKES
NERRET
GASSER
MIDDLETON
CHANA

21

25
22
22
28
29
25
22
29
22

35
32
31

33
34
37
36
31
34
33
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FEMALE

50 - 59

60 AND UP
1.
2.
3.

A O

40 - 49

24
26
21
19

56

70
72
10

KEELY
JENNY
FATEMEH
EMILY
BETH
CONNIE

LIz

CAROL
LISA
CAROLBETH

WOR-WIC 5K RUN

OCT. 4, 2025

WELLS
MCFADDEN
RAHMANI
SCISM
BRITT
MOSES

TALLEY

WALSTON
REED
LAMBERT

40
43
45
41
46
46

50

60
63
72
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MALE
40 - 49

1. 22 ADRIAN
2. 36 M.
3. 57 RYAN
4. 17 WESTON
5 52 DANIEL
6. 60 JASON
50 - 59
1. 41 STEVEN
2. 8 STEPHEN
3. 46 PAUL
60 AND UP

45 PAUL
2. 66 LESLIE
3. 27 BABAK
4. 71 ROGER
5 13 JIM

THOMAS

TODD BOUNDS
KOERNER
YOUNG
SCHULTZ
CAPUTO

WALAS
FELICIANO
SIMON

GILMER
WRIGHT
RAZMJOU
REED
RHATIGAN

45
45
44
43
45
46

50
56
58

67
62
60
61
78
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